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Description

199102270000
60250

02/27/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

331 116 13 99 Lot#:349
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199104080000
99530

04/08/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

337 322 14 53 Lot#:3243
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 32ND
ADDITION

199109050002
64850

09/05/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

362 140 13 25 Lot#:7 Book:13
Pg:25
Desc:RIDGELA
KE ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE

199111120003
32520

11/12/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

372 570 15 32 Lot#:3430
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION

199112130003
63080

12/13/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

377 582 15 32 Lot#:3437
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

199107110002
00320

07/11/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

353 75 15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION

199108260002
54210

08/26/1991
12:00:00

ED GRAY
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS SHELTON, C.
ANTHONY &
SUZ

360 416 15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 34TH
ADDITION


