Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ED GRAY HOMES INC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102270000 60250	02/27/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	331	116	13	99		Lot#:349 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199104080000 99530	04/08/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	337	322	14	53		Lot#:3243 Book:14 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 32ND ADDITION
199109050002 64850	09/05/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	362	140	13	25		Lot#:7 Book:13 Pg:25 Desc:RIDGELA KE ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
199111120003 32520	11/12/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	372	570	15	32		Lot#:3430 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION
199112130003 63080	12/13/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	377	582	15	32		Lot#:3437 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
199107110002 00320	07/11/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	353	75	15	32		Lot#:3411 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION
199108260002 54210	08/26/1991 12:00:00	ED GRAY HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELTON, C. ANTHONY & SUZ	360	416	15	32		Lot#:3411 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 34TH ADDITION